
Gold - $3,500Gold - $3,500

Thursday May 2nd, 2024
Golf TournamentGolf Tournament

County Commissioner Precinct 1
PusleyMike

For

Nueces County 
Sheriffs Officers Association

Silver - $2,500Silver - $2,500

Bronze - $1,500Bronze - $1,500
BeverageBeverage  

Sponsor - $750Sponsor - $750

Team Sponsor - $600Team Sponsor - $600 Hole Sponsor - $250Hole Sponsor - $250

Breakfast and Lunch Provided

Tee off 9:00am
Registration 7:30am

Includes:
4-person Team

3 Hole Sponsorships

Includes:
4-person Team

2 Hole Sponsorships

4-person Team
1 Hole Sponsorship

Includes:
Logo on Beverage Cart

Includes:

Includes: Includes:
1 Team Logo at 1 hole

Mulligans - $20Mulligans - $20

Title Sponsor

River Hills Country Club



Address:

Phone Number: E-mail Address:

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

For more info: campaign@mikepusley.com

Pol. Ad Paid for by Mike Pusley for County Commissioner Pct. 1 Campaign.

Prizes will be awarded for closest to the pin on all Par 3's and Top Three Teams.

Gold Sponsor - $3,500

Silver Sponsor - $2,500

Bronze Sponsor - $1,500 Beverage Sponsor - $750

Team Sponsor - $600

Hole Sponsor - $250

Team Name:

Contact Person:

Sponsor Name to appear as: 

Please Email Logo to campaign@mikepusley.com
Team Member Names:

Corporate Checks CANNOT be accepted

Please Remit: Mike Pusley Campaign 
3916 Castle Valley Drive Corpus Christi, TX 78410

Golf
Tournament

Golf
Tournament

Title Sponsor - Nueces County Sheriffs Officers Association


